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CASE NUMBER: 17-1948-TP-UNC
CASE DESCRIPTION:  AT&T Ohio
DATE OF SERVICE: MAY 0 1 20

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: S/ ]/ )

Sign Here: dDhmm / @2\)

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Berlin, Susan J
Friend, Hudak & Harris, LLP
3 Ravinia Drive
Suite 1700
ATLANTA,GA 30346
Phone:770-399-9500
Fax:770-395-0000
Email:sberlin@th2.com

none *Goel, Shiva
Harris, Wiltshire & Grannis LLP
1919 M Street, N.W,
8th Floor
Washington,DC 20036
Phone:(202)730-1304
Email:sgoel@hwglaw.com

none *Steinhart, Lance
Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C.
1725 Windward Concourse, Suite 150
Alpharetta, GA 30005
Phone:(770) 232-9200
Fax:(770) 232-9208
Email:info@telecomcounsel.com

none *Jacobs, Ellis Mr.
Advocates for Basic Legal Equality
130 West Second st.
Suite 700 East
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none

none

none

none

none

Dayton,OH 45402
Phone:(937) 535-4419
Fax:(937) 535-4600
Email:ejacobs@ablelaw.org

*Well, Jason
PUCO Staff
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8032
Email:Jason. Well@puco.ohio.gov

*Collins, Angela F

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP
1990 K Street, NW

Suite 950

Washington,DC 20006
Phone:202-862-8930
Fax:1-866-814-6582
Email:acollins@cahill.com

*Ansted, Jeffrey S Mr.

American Broadband & Telecommunications
1 Seagate,

Suite 600

Toledo,OH 43699

Phone:419-824-5810

Fax:419-205-9014

Email;jsa@ambt.net

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:;jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Smith, Jason C Mr.
AARP OHIO
17 S High St
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nong

none

none

none

none

Suite 800
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1525
Email:jsmith@aarp.org

* Athanson, Stephen Mr.
TracFone Wireless Inc.
9700 N.W. 112th Ave

Miami,FL 33178
Phone:305-715-3613
Email:sathanson@tracfone.com

*QOrtlieb, Mark R Mr.
AT&T

225 West Randolph Street
Floor 25D

Chicago,IL 60606
Phone:(312)727-6705
Fax:(312)727-1225
Email:mo2753@att.com

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Browning, Diane Ms.

Sprint Corporation

6450 Sprint Parkway
KSOPHNO0314-3A703

Overland Park,KS 66251
Phone:913-315-9284
Fax:913-523-0571
Email:diane.c.browning@sprint.com

*Mackey, Maryann
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AT&T

6889 Snowville Road

Floor 3 - Room 001

Brecksville,OH 44141

Phone:(216) 375-5027
Email:Maryann.H.Mackey@att.com

none BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN, AMY
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9575
Email: AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

none ETTER, TERRY L.
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E. STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE

65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9585

PARTY OF RECORD

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
TERRY L ETTER
65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-7964

Email: TERRY.ETTER@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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